Meeting Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83376648483
Meeting ID: 833 7664 8483

Agenda

1. 9:00 AM Call to Order

A. Roll call
B. Mission Statement
C. Ethics Disclosures
D. Review/Approve Agenda
. 9:05 AM Courtesy License Report - Marlo Adams

. 9:10 AM Public Comment
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3

4. 9:20 AM Financial Report - Melissa Dumas

5. 9:50 AM Alaska Psychological Association - Marvo Reguindin
6

. 10:20 AM Investigative Report - Jasmin Bautista

A. Consent Agreement Review and Vote
7. 10:40 AM Division Updates - Sylvan Robb/Glenn Saviers

A. Nursing Compact
B. Universal Temporary License
8. 11:00 AM Regulations Review and Discussion

A. SLEE Discussion
B. Face-to-Face Discussion
9. 12:00 PM Lunch Break

10. 1:00 PM Tabled Applications (if any)
11. Administrative Business

A. Customer Correspondence
i. Pre-Doctoral Internship
ii. Laws Regarding Planning for Incapacitation or Death
B. Schedule Future Board Meetings
C. Future Board Member Travel
12. New Business

Board of Psychologist and Psychological Associate Examiners

Alaska Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing
Friday, June 20, 2025 at 9:00 AM AKDT to Friday, June 20, 2025 at 4:00 PM AKDT

9:00 AM

9:05 AM
9:10 AM
9:20 AM
9:50 AM
10:20 AM

10:40 AM

11:00 AM


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83376648483

13. Old Business

A. Position Statements
14. Adjournment



