

Board of Psychologist and Psychological Associate Examiners

Alaska Division of Corporations, Business and Professional Licensing Friday, June 20, 2025 at 9:00 AM AKDT to Friday, June 20, 2025 at 4:00 PM AKDT

Meeting Details: https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83376648483

Meeting ID: 833 7664 8483

Agenda

1. 9:00 AM Call to Order	9:00 AM
A. Roll Call	
B. Mission Statement	
C. Ethics Disclosures	
D. Review/Approve Agenda	
2. 9:05 AM Courtesy License Report - Marlo Adams	9:05 AM
3. 9:10 AM Public Comment	9:10 AM
4. 9:20 AM Financial Report - Melissa Dumas	9:20 AM
5. 9:50 AM Alaska Psychological Association - Marvo Reguindin	9:50 AM
6. 10:20 AM Investigative Report - Jasmin Bautista	10:20 AM
A. Consent Agreement Review and Vote	
7. 10:40 AM Division Updates - Sylvan Robb/Glenn Saviers	10:40 AM
A. Nursing Compact	
B. Universal Temporary License	
8. 11:00 AM Regulations Review and Discussion	11:00 AM
A. SLEE Discussion	
B. Face-to-Face Discussion	
9. 12:00 PM Lunch Break	
10. 1:00 PM Tabled Applications (if any)	
11. Administrative Business	
A. Customer Correspondence	

12. New Business

i. Pre-Doctoral Internship

B. Schedule Future Board MeetingsC. Future Board Member Travel

ii. Laws Regarding Planning for Incapacitation or Death

- 13. Old Business
 - **A. Position Statements**
- 14. Adjournment

